LOPPUTULOKSET

Lappeenrannan Keilailuliitto ry
Lappeenrannan Keilahalli

Syyskisa, 6 sarjaa eu (23.09.2019-13.10.2019)
Valvoja:Lakl

LUOKAT:M-D Nimi Seura
1 Oksanen Niko All Stars
2 Vento Mika X-COM

3 Rasanennen Pauli X-COM
4 Kayhko Tomas Mainarit
5 Melanen Lauri X-COM

Liitto

Kouvola
Lappeenranta
Lappeenranta
Varkaus
Lappeenranta

Tulos

1458
1353
1350
1348
1315

Sarjamaara
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Tasoitus

90
132

60



